



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 434/2024**

SMT RUCHI DEVI AND OTHERSAppellants

Through: Mr. Pankaj Seth, Advocate.

versus

IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INS CO LTD AND OTHERS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Pankaj Seth, Advocate for R1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

06.11.2024

%

1. It is 5:30 p.m.
2. List on 06.05.2025.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

NOVEMBER 6, 2024/RS